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93954 Aaron , Scott M 12 2011 X
134496 Adams , Ciara F 12 2011 C
194746 Adams , Destiny F 7 - X
201945 Adkins , Chris M 11 2012 X
186576 Adkins , Danny M 10 2013 X
186494 Adkins , Hannah F 10 2013 X
133295 Adkins , Isaac M 12 2011 X
212561 Adkins , Mikey M 9 2014 X
157016 Allen , Stacy F 11 2012 X
104606 Anderson , Kelvin M 12 2011 X
162258 Arts , Amanda F 11 2012 X
219427 Artuzzi , Michela F 11 2012 X
224074 Baldridge , Chad  M 8 - X
169712 Baldridge , Harrison M 10 2013 X
201709 Bayes , Denham M 11 2012 X
162242 Bays , Denham M 11 2012 X
158403 Belcher , Dewey M 11 2012 X
219424 Bevins , Cayci F 9 2014 X
218397 Bevins , Kyle M 10 2013 X
194747 Birchfield , Bailey F 7 - X
215957 Blackburn , Burnis  M 10 2013 X
169730 Blackburn , Burris M 10 2013 X
89445 Blackburn , Ethan M 12 2011 X

162369 Boyd , Haley F 8 - X
162364 Boyer , Cheyenne F 11 2012 X
133283 Bradley , Elkins M 12 2011 X
162345 Branham , Abby F 11 2012 X/C
91235 Branham , Jana F 11 2012 X

191537 Brown , Heidi F 11 2012 C
191511 Browning , Grace F 9 2014 C
187326 Browning , Lindsey F 10 2013 X/C
201954 Bryant , Logan M 10 2013 X
224070 Burke , Dakota M 10 2013 X
169735 Burke , Dalton M 11 2012 X
104597 Burnett , Gage M 12 2011 X
219426 Burnette , Tayler F 9 2014 X
90264 Burnette , Tyler M 11 2012 X

169717 Case , Hunter M 10 2013 X
169736 Case , Jarred M 11 2012 X
212557 Chapman , Chase M 9 2014 X
104604 Charles , Chris M 12 2011 X
212567 Charles , Tanner M 12 2011 X
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220789 Childers , Kassidy F 9 2014 C
158411 Childress , Kameron M 11 2012 X
219196 Clark , David M M 9 2014 X
119627 Clark , Hunter M 11 2012 X
158404 Cokley , Charles M 11 2012 X
169710 Coleman , Dylan M 10 2013 X
169725 Coleman , Jacob M 11 2012 X
201751 Coleman , Kayly F 11 2012 X
104843 Coleman , Keylee F 12 2011 X
104845 Collins , Alyssa F 11 2012 X
194335 Collins , Kendra F 9 2014 X
212535 Conn , Cody M 9 2014 X
162247 Conn , Seth M 9 2014 X
219430 Cox , Aumumn F 9 2014 X
234390 Cox , Autumn F 9 2014 X
187378 Damron , Noah M 10 2013 X
216885 Dennison , Lowe M 10 2013 X
216753 Dotson , Logan M 9 2014 X
187386 Eads , Ryan M 10 2013 X
161840 Edmounds , Joseph M 9 2014 X
219428 Eitzinger , Laura F 10 2013 X
104594 Elkins , Brad M 12 2011 X
201713 Elkins , Brice M 9 2014 X
164640 Elkins , Brinley F 9 2014 X/C
219435 Elswick , Sydney  F 9 2014 X
169732 Engle , Devon M 10 2012 X
93953 Fields , Andrew M 12 2011 X

115061 Fouts , Victor M 12 2011 X
169723 Green , James M 10 2013 X
187382 Griffith , Josh M 10 2013 X
169727 Grigsby , Paul M 10 2013 X
193546 Grisby , Paul M 10 2013 X/C
234382 Hailey , Howell F 9 2014 X
104392 Hall , Chris M 12 2011 X
162362 Hamilton , Alyssa F 12 2011 X
162255 Hamilton , Matthew M 11 2012 X
119880 Hamilton , Taylor F 10 2013 X
234384 Harlow  , Cheyenne F 12 2011 X
104608 Harris , Caleb M 12 2011 X
169708 Harris , Stone M 10 2013 X
201948 Hess , Cody M 11 2012 X
158408 Holbrook , Tyler M 11 2012 X
234389 Howell , Hailey F 9 2014 X
187328 Hubbard , Makayla F 10 2013 X/C
194745 Huffman , Abby F 7 - X
170030 Huffman , Molli F 11 2012 X
170106 Hunt , Gavin M 9 2014 X
219432 Hunter , Faith F 9 2014 X
219431 Hunter , Hope F 9 2014 X
105609 Hurley , Angel F 12 2011 X
104598 Hylton , Jacob M 12 2011 X
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158397 Johnson , Christian M 11 2012 X
191538 Johnson , Hannah F 10 2013 X/C
170107 Johnson , Jeremiah M 12 2010 X
220800 Justice , Elyice F 10 2013 X
104837 Justice , Kaylee F 12 2011 X/C
93951 Justice , Mac M 12 2011 X

224331 Keathley , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
162434 Kelly , Micah F 11 2012 C
212565 Kilgore , Charlie M 9 2014 X
201957 Lawson , Corey M 11 2012 X
119877 Lester , Hailey F 10 2012 X
157017 Little , Taylor F 11 2012 X
201961 Lockhart , Carter M 6 - X
212534 Logan , Hillerman  M 9 2014 X
169721 Love , Dennison M 10 2013 X
216914 Lowe , Dennison M 10 2013 X
162363 Lowe , Kayla F 11 2012 X
104841 Lynch , Emily F 12 2010 X/C
169718 Lyndsey , Colton M 10 2013 X
201757 Lyon , Megan F 10 2013 X
194334 May , Alicen F 8 - X
169729 May , Trendy M 10 2013 X
187321 Maynard , Hannah F 10 2013 X/C
197857 McCOY , Caleb M 10 2013 X
162237 McKinney , Jessie M 12 2011 X
220795 Mccoy , Madi F 9 2014 X/C
201951 Mckinney , Matthew M 10 2013 X
202852 Meade , Maddie F 10 2013 X
201959 Mesak , Zack M 11 2012 X
212555 Miller , Tony  M 9 2014 X
201752 Miracle , Briana F 10 2013 X
187329 Miracle , Courtney F 10 2013 C
119865 Miracle , Savanna F 11 2012 X
164641 Mounts , Melina F 10 2013 C
212579 Mullins , Austin M 10 2013 X
162378 Mullins , Cassidy F 8 - X
212537 Mullins , Chris  M 9 2014 X
206742 Mullins , Jordan M 11 2012 X
157014 Mullins , Madison F 11 2012 X
169722 Murphy , John M 10 2013 X/C
201711 Napier , Josh  M 9 2014 X
194744 Neece , Chloe F 7 - X
202034 Newell , Cassandra F 10 2013 X
224326 Newsome , Alexis  F 7 - X
212544 Newsome , Clay  M 9 2014 X
201960 Nick , Jacob M 11 2012 X
162079 Osborne , Dustin M 9 2014 X
94610 P J , Sowards M 12 2011 X

162370 Parsley , Kara F 8 - X
104609 Patton , Bryson M 12 2011 X
104596 Patton , Chase M 12 2011 X
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212583 Peters , Kirklan M 11 2012 X
220801 Prater , Jeremiah M 7 - X
164643 Ratliff , Kari F 11 2012 C
162372 Ray , Alexis F 8 - X
227003 Ray , Brittney F 7 - X
194748 Ray , Brittney F 7 - X
194749 Ray , Faith F 7 - X
133007 Ray , Hannah F 12 2011 C
212532 Ray , Josh  M 9 2014 X
105608 Ray , Patience F 12 2011 X
186571 Ray , Thomas M 10 2013 X
104844 Reed , Elizabeth F 11 2012 X
188145 Reed , Joseph M 10 2013 X
216009 Reed , Tyler M 12 2011 X
212569 Rogers , Coy  M 9 2014 X
215962 Rogers , Josh  M 9 2014 X
201715 Rudder , Jacob M 9 2014 X
202036 Ruterford , Dakota M 6 - X
158410 Salisbury , Kaleb M 11 2012 X
158407 Sanders , Patrick M 11 2012 X
72467 Sawyers , Hailey F 12 2011 X/C

162439 Scott , Tori F 12 2011 C
212550 Simpson , Luke M 9 2014 X
104842 Slone , Brianna F 12 2011 X
224073 Slone , Tanner M 8 - X
186495 Smith , Autumn F 10 2013 X
158401 Smith , Bobby M 11 2012 X
187323 Smith , Hannah F 10 2013 C
201952 Smith , Jared M 10 2013 X
162240 Smith , Teddy M 11 2012 X
201719 Sowards , PJ M 12 2011 X
133022 Sowards , Taylor F 11 2012 X/C
202038 Spears , Allie F 6 - X
158399 Stanley , Gabe M 11 2012 X
162432 Stanley , Sierra F 11 2012 X/C
224072 Starcher , Dakota M 8 - X
194750 Stumbo , Skyler F 7 - X
212562 Tackett , Kyle  M 9 2014 X
158413 Thacker , Eric M 11 2012 X
134508 Thacker , Harley F 12 2011 C
219425 Thacker , Kristy F 9 2014 X
234380 Thomas  , Kaleigh F 7 - X
170105 Thompson , Blake M 10 2013 X
216007 Thornsbury , Cody  M 11 2012 X
119873 Tibbs , Amy F 10 2013 X
115062 Tibbs , Braxton M 12 2011 X
119871 Tibbs , Samantha F 10 2013 X
224071 Toliver , Bryce M 8 - X
170032 Turnmire , Ashley F 11 2012 X
158402 Turnmire , Matt M 11 2012 X
126168 Varney , Connor M 12 2011 X
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132947 Varney , Logan M 8 - X
169714 Wallace , Blake M 10 2013 X
206765 Ward , Emily F 8 - X
220791 Weddington , Chloe F 9 2014 C
212559 Weeks , Gavin  M 10 2013 X
158400 Wesley , Chris M 12 2011 X
161835 Wesley , Jayden M 9 2014 X
162366 West , Summer F 10 2013 X
212553 Williams , Adam M 9 2014 X
164642 Williams , Harper F 9 2014 X/C
162243 Williams , Jackson M 11 2012 X
169720 Williams , Payton M 10 2013 X
218396 Williams , Tanner M 9 2014 X
202029 Williamson , Kimberly F 11 2012 X
186509 Willis , Emily F 12 2011 X
220797 Workman , Megan F 11 2012 C
143698 Wright , Dylan M 12 2011 X
72469 Wright , Maranda F 12 2011 X

220793 Young , Teddi F 9 2014 C
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Varsity
Baseball

Aaron, Scott 
Adkins, Isaac 
Bayes, Denham 
Bradley, Elkins 
Childress, Kameron 
Clark, Hunter 
Cokley, Charles 
Conn, Seth 
Elkins, Brice 
Fields, Andrew 
Griffith, Josh 
Justice, Mac 
Lyndsey, Colton 
Mullins, Jordan 
Napier, Josh  
P J, Sowards 
Rudder, Jacob 
Wright, Dylan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Danny 
Bays, Denham 
Blackburn, Ethan 
Burnette, Tyler 
Clark, Hunter 
Conn, Seth 
Eads, Ryan 
Elkins, Brad 
Fields, Andrew 
Fouts, Victor 
Justice, Mac 

X Martin, Shane 
May, Trendy 
McCOY, Caleb 
McKinney, Jessie 

X P J, Sowards 
Smith, Teddy 
Tibbs, Braxton 
Turnmire, Matt 
Wallace, Blake 
Williams, Jackson 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Destiny 
Birchfield, Bailey 
Boyd, Haley 
Boyer, Cheyenne 
Branham, Jana 
Collins, Kendra 
Hamilton, Alyssa 
Hamilton, Taylor 
Huffman, Abby 
Keathley, Kaitlyn 
May, Alicen 
Miracle, Savanna 
Mullins, Cassidy 
Mullins, Madison 

Neece, Chloe 
Newsome, Alexis  
Parsley, Kara 
Ray, Alexis 
Ray, Brittney 
Ray, Brittney 
Ray, Faith 
Ray, Patience 
Smith, Autumn 
Stumbo, Skyler 
Tibbs, Amy 
Tibbs, Samantha 
West, Summer 
Wright, Maranda 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Ciara 
Branham, Abby 
Brown, Heidi 
Browning, Grace 
Browning, Lindsey 
Childers, Kassidy 
Elkins, Brinley 
Grisby, Paul 
Hubbard, Makayla 
Johnson, Hannah 
Justice, Kaylee 
Kelly, Micah 
Lynch, Emily 
Maynard, Hannah 
Mccoy, Madi 
Miracle, Courtney 
Mounts, Melina 
Murphy, John 
Ratliff, Kari 
Ray, Hannah 
Sawyers, Hailey 
Scott, Tori 
Smith, Hannah 
Sowards, Taylor 
Stanley, Sierra 
Thacker, Harley 
Weddington, Chloe 
Williams, Harper 
Workman, Megan 
Young, Teddi 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Mikey 
Anderson, Kelvin 
Baldridge, Harrison 
Belcher, Dewey 
Bevins, Kyle 
Blackburn, Burnis  
Blackburn, Burris 
Bradley, Elkins 
Burke, Dalton 
Burnett, Gage 

Case, Hunter 
Case, Jarred 
Chapman, Chase 
Charles, Chris 
Charles, Tanner 
Childress, Kameron 
Clark, David M
Clark, Hunter 
Coleman, Dylan 
Coleman, Jacob 
Conn, Cody 
Conn, Seth 
Dennison, Lowe 
Dotson, Logan 
Elkins, Brad 
Elkins, Brice 
Fields, Andrew 
Fouts, Victor 
Green, James 
Grigsby, Paul 
Harris, Caleb 
Harris, Stone 
Holbrook, Tyler 
Hunt, Gavin 
Johnson, Christian 
Justice, Mac 
Kilgore, Charlie 
Logan, Hillerman  
Love, Dennison 
Lowe, Dennison 
Lyndsey, Colton 
May, Trendy 
McKinney, Jessie 
Miller, Tony  
Mullins, Austin 
Mullins, Chris  
Murphy, John 
Newsome, Clay  
P J, Sowards 
Patton, Bryson 
Patton, Chase 
Peters, Kirklan 
Ray, Josh  
Ray, Thomas 
Reed, Tyler 
Rogers, Coy  
Rogers, Josh  
Rudder, Jacob 
Salisbury, Kaleb 
Sanders, Patrick 
Simpson, Luke 
Smith, Bobby 
Sowards, PJ 
Stanley, Gabe 
Tackett, Kyle  
Thacker, Eric 
Thornsbury, Cody  
Tibbs, Braxton 
Turnmire, Matt 
Wallace, Blake 
Weeks, Gavin  
Wesley, Chris 
Wesley, Jayden 

Williams, Adam 
Williams, Payton 
Williams, Tanner 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Branham, Abby 
Browning, Lindsey 
Coleman, Kayly 
Coleman, Keylee 
Collins, Alyssa 
Cox, Autumn 
Elkins, Brinley 
Hailey, Howell 
Harlow , Cheyenne 
Howell, Hailey 
Hubbard, Makayla 
Huffman, Molli 
Lester, Hailey 
Little, Taylor 
Lyon, Megan 
Mccoy, Madi 
Miracle, Briana 
Reed, Elizabeth 
Slone, Brianna 
Sowards, Taylor 
Stanley, Sierra 
Thomas , Kaleigh 
Ward, Emily 
West, Summer 
Williams, Harper 
Wright, Maranda 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bays, Denham 
Belcher, Dewey 
Damron, Noah 
Edmounds, Joseph 
Griffith, Josh 
Hall, Chris 
Hunt, Gavin 
Reed, Joseph 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Boyer, Cheyenne 
Hamilton, Alyssa 
Hamilton, Taylor 
Lowe, Kayla 
Tibbs, Amy 
Tibbs, Samantha 
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Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Adams, Ciara 
X Arts, Amanda 
X Bermudez, Skylar 
X Boyd, Sara 
X Edmonds, Brittany 
X Goff, Kaitlyn 
X Howell, Jessie 
X Huffman, Kim 
X May, Hayleigh 
X Ratliff, Alyssa 
X Ray, Hannah 
X Ray, Patience 
X Willis, Emily 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Varney, Connor 
Varney, Logan 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Meade, Maddie 
Willis, Emily 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adkins, Chris 
Baldridge, Harrison 
Bryant, Logan 
Engle, Devon 
Grisby, Paul 
Hamilton, Matthew 
Harris, Stone 
Hess, Cody 
Lawson, Corey 
Lockhart, Carter 
Mckinney, Matthew 
Mesak, Zack 
Nick, Jacob 
Smith, Jared 
Stanley, Gabe 
Thompson, Blake 
Wesley, Chris 
Wesley, Jayden 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Hurley, Angel 
Maynard, Hannah 
Newell, Cassandra 
Williamson, Kimberly 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adkins, Hannah 
Allen, Stacy 
Artuzzi, Michela 
Bevins, Cayci 
Branham, Jana 
Burnette, Tayler 
Coleman, Keylee 
Collins, Alyssa 
Cox, Aumumn 
Eitzinger, Laura 
Elswick, Sydney  
Hamilton, Alyssa 
Hamilton, Taylor 
Hunter, Faith 
Hunter, Hope 
Johnson, Hannah 
Justice, Kaylee 
Lester, Hailey 
Little, Taylor 
Lynch, Emily 
Mullins, Madison 
Reed, Elizabeth 
Sawyers, Hailey 
Slone, Brianna 
Smith, Autumn 
Thacker, Kristy 
Tibbs, Samantha 
Turnmire, Ashley 
West, Summer 

Varsity
Wrestling

Baldridge, Chad  
Burke, Dakota 
Charles, Chris 
Cokley, Charles 
Hunt, Gavin 
Hylton, Jacob 
Johnson, Jeremiah 
Mesak, Zack 
Mullins, Austin 
Newsome, Clay  
Nick, Jacob 
Osborne, Dustin 
Peters, Kirklan 
Rogers, Josh  
Slone, Tanner 
Starcher, Dakota 
Toliver, Bryce 
Wesley, Jayden 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cokley, Charles 
Hylton, Jacob 
Lockhart, Carter 
Prater, Jeremiah 
Ruterford, Dakota 
Smith, Jared 

Thompson, Blake 
Wright, Dylan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Arts, Amanda 
Justice, Elyice 
Newell, Cassandra 
Spears, Allie 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

McCOY, Caleb 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Destiny 
Huffman, Abby 
Parsley, Kara 
Ray, Brittney 
Ray, Faith 

Junior Varsity
Football

Dennison, Lowe 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Destiny 
Huffman, Abby 
Parsley, Kara 
Ray, Brittney 
Ray, Faith 


